## NO. OF COPIES RECEIVED DISTRIBUTION

VI.

(Title) March 8, 1966 (Date)

-110

SANTA FE		FOR ALLOWABLE	Form C-104 Supersedes Old C-104 and C-1
U.S.G.S.  LAND OFFICE	AUTIBREZATION TOTR	AND ANSPORT OIL AND NATURA	Effective 1-1-65
TRANSPORTER OIL / GAS / OPERATOR	MAR 1 0 1960	<b>6</b>	
PRORATION OFFICE	O. C. C.	NMOCC Order No	. R-3016, dated 12-14-65
Shell 011 Company	•		
	idland. Texas 79701		
Reason(s) for filing (Check proper be	28)	Other (Please explain)	Change Lease Name & Well No
Hecompletion Change in Ownership	Oil Dry G	rom Trigg-Fede	eral #10 to North Square La , effective March 1, 1966. Inghead Gas Transporter.
If change of ownership give name and address of previous owner		Change of tank	battery location.
DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND	LEASE		
i			Kind of Lease State, Federal or Fee <b>Federal</b>
Unit Letter <b>J</b> ; <b>42</b>	90 Feet From The south Lin	ne and 1650 Feet Fr	om Theeast
Line of Section 6 , To	ownship <b>16S</b> Range	0.177	7.7.7
DESIGNATION OF TRANSPOR			ddy County
Name of Authorized Transporter of O	il X or Condensate		proved copy of this form is to be sent)
Continental Pipe Line	Company	P. O. Box 410, Artesi	a, New Mexico 88210
Skelly 011 Company		Rm. B2, Phillips Building, Odessa, Texas  P. Bottomic Competed Company Competed Company Competed Compe	
If well produces oil or liquids, give location of tanks.	Q 6 16S 31E		March 1, 1966
If this production is commingled w COMPLETION DATA	ith that from any other lease or pool,	·	13 1700
	on - (X)	New Weil Workover Deepen	Plug Back   Same Restv. Diff. Restv.
Date Spudded	Date Compl. Ready to Prod.	Total Depth	P.B.T.D.
Pool	Name of Producing Formation	Top CU/Gas Pay	Tubing Depth
Perforations			
			Depth Casing Shoe
HOLE SIZE			
	OASING & TOBING SIZE	DEFIRSE	SACKS CEMENT
OIL WELL	OR ALLOWABLE (Test must be a able for this de	fter recovery of total volume of load o pth or be for full 24 hours)	oil and must be equal to or exceed top allow-
Nate First New Oil Run To Tanks	Date of Test	Producing Method (Flow, pump, gas lift, etc.)	
Length of Test	Tubing Pressure	Casing Pressure	Choke Size
Actual Prod. During Test	Oil-Bbls.	Water-Bbls.	Gas = MCF
	I and a final		
	Length of lest	BDIS, Condensate/MMCF	Gravity of Condensate
Testing Method (pitat, back pr.)	Tubing Pressure	Casing Pressure	Choke Size
. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE		OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION	
Commission have been complied t	with and that the information given	APPROVED MAR 1	1966 essett
		TITLE COL AES CAS INSPEC	
Unity mail that is a second of the second o		This form is to be filed in compliance with RULE 1104.	
	w. n. nagrone	If this is a request for all	owable for a newly drilled or deepened
	•	tests taken on the well in acc	cordance with RULE 111.
	FILE  U.S.G.S.  LAND OFFICE  TRANSPORTER  OPERATOR  PRORATION OFFICE  Operator  She11 011 Company  Ardress  P. O. Box 1509, M  Recson(s) for filing (Check proper believe Well  Recompletion  Change of ownership give name and address of previous owner  DESCRIPTION OF WELL ANI  Lease Name  North Square Lake Previous owner  Location  Unit Letter J 42  Line of Section 6, T  DESIGNATION OF TRANSPOI  Name of Authorized Transporter of C  Continental Pipe Line  None of Authorized Transporter of C  Skelly 011 Company  If well produces oil or liquids, give location of tarks.  If this production is commingled w  COMPLETION DATA  Designate Type of Completi  Date Spudded  Pool  Perforations  HOLE SIZE  TEST DATA AND REQUEST F  OH, WELL  Actual Prod. During Test  Actual Prod. During Test  Actual Prod. Test-MCF/D  Testing Method (pitat, back pr.)  CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIAN  I hereby certify that the rules and Commission have been complied to the complete to the	REQUES  FILE  U.S.G.S.  LAND OFFICE  TRANSPORTER OIL  OPERATOR  PRORATION OFFICE  Shell Oil Company (Nestern Division)  ARTESIA, UFFICE  Shell Oil Company  Condition  If change of ownership give name and address of previous owner  DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE  Lease Name  North Square Lake Premier Unit  Location  Onthe Square Lake Premier Unit  Location  Onthit Letter J : 4290 Feet From The south  Line of Section 6 , Township 16S Range  DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER OF OIL AND NATURAL G.  Tome of Authorized Transporter of Clinaphead Ger X or Condensate  DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORTER OF OIL AND NATURAL G.  Phillips Petrolaum Company  Skelly oil Company  West old Authorized Transporter of Clinaphead Ger X or Dry Gas  Phillips Petrolaum Company  Skelly oil Company  With See. True. Fige.  Skelly of Condensate  Q 6 16S 31E  If this production is commingled with that from any other lease or pool, COMPLETION DATA  Designate Type of Completion – (X)  Date Spudded  Date Compl. Ready to Pred.  Date Spudded  Date Compl. Ready to Pred.  TEST DATA AND REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE  TEST DATA AND REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE  TEST DATA AND REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE  Test must be a able for this do  able for this	REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE  NO.6.06.  AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORTER  OAS / OPERATOR  PRODUCTION OFFICE  Shell 041 Company (Western Devision)  P. O. Box 1509, Midland, Texas 79701  Research) for filing offices are gard bast  P. O. Box 1509, Midland, Texas 79701  Research) for filing offices are gard bast  P. O. Box 1509, Midland, Texas 79701  Research) for filing offices are gard bast  Provides a submitted of the company of the c

All sections of this form must be filled out completely for allowable on new and recompleted wells.

Fill out Sections I, II, III, and VI only for changes of owner, well name or number, or transporter, or other such change of condition.

Separate Forms C-104 must be filed for each pool in multiply completed wells.